January 2025

Scofell Ltd

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

British Gas

Weller Headleys LLP

SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd
A Brown Estate and Property

Maintenance Services

Berkshire Youth

Berkshire Youth

Berkshire Youth

British Gas

February 2025

Scofell Ltd

British Gas

British Gas

SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd

TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £500

£948.28

£1,480.00

£614.29

£1,050.00

£617.13

£1,780.00

£1,078.00

£1,078.00

£525.00

£549.28

£948.28

£824.80

£760.82

£586.66

Grass cutting recs — December 2024

Tree and grounds maintenance work
— Cotswold recreation ground

Electric charge 2 December 2024 to
1 January 2025- Calcot Centre

Legal fees — Cotswold Sports Centre

Refuse collection and dog control -
December 2024

Tree and grounds maintenance work
— Hilden’s Drive play area

Part of Greenham Trust Funding Bid
— payment for Kicks Sessions
September and October 2024

Part of Greenham Trust Funding Bid -
payment for Kicks Sessions
November and December 2024

Part of Police and Crime
Commissioner’s Funding Bid —
Detached Youth Work

Electric charge 17 December 2024 to
16 January 2025 — Turnhams Farm
Hall

Grass cutting recs — January 2025

Electric charge 2 January to
1 February 2025 — Jubilee Annexe

Electric charge 2 January —
1 February 2025 — Calcot Centre

Refuse collection and dog control -
January 2025



British Gas

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

March 2025
Scofell Ltd

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

British Gas

British Gas

SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd

Berkshire Youth

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

Scofell Ltd

FreshAir Fitness

£577.06

£1,132.00

£1,700.00

£948.28

£1,300.00

£864.16

£828.38

£569.18

£1,050.00

£1,920.00

£948.28

£10,478.50

Electric charge 17 January to
16 February 2025 — Turnhams Farm
Hall

VTA Tree Surveys

Tree works - Hilden’s Drive play area

Grass cutting recs — February 2025

Grass cutting — St Michael’s
Churchyard March 2025

Electric charge 2 February to 1 March
2025 — Calcot Centre

Electric charge 2 February to 1 March
2025 — Jubilee Annexe

Refuse collection and dog control -
February 2025

Part of Greenham Trust Funding Bid
— payment for Tuesday youth club
and open evening

Sinkhole investigation and repair
work — Cotswold recreation ground

Grass cutting recs — March 2025

Final payment — installation of Big Rig
(fitness apparatus) at Calcot
recreation ground



