## TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

## Payments over £500

	January	2025
--	---------	------

Scofell Ltd	£948.28	Grass cutting recs – December 2024
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	£1,480.00	Tree and grounds maintenance work  – Cotswold recreation ground
British Gas	£614.29	Electric charge 2 December 2024 to 1 January 2025 – Calcot Centre
Weller Headleys LLP	£1,050.00	Legal fees – Cotswold Sports Centre
SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd	£617.13	Refuse collection and dog control - December 2024
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	£1,780.00	Tree and grounds maintenance work  – Hilden's Drive play area
Berkshire Youth	£1,078.00	Part of Greenham Trust Funding Bid – payment for Kicks Sessions September and October 2024
Berkshire Youth	£1,078.00	Part of Greenham Trust Funding Bid - payment for Kicks Sessions November and December 2024
Berkshire Youth	£525.00	Part of Police and Crime Commissioner's Funding Bid – Detached Youth Work
British Gas	£549.28	Electric charge 17 December 2024 to 16 January 2025 – Turnhams Farm Hall
February 2025		
Scofell Ltd	£948.28	Grass cutting recs – January 2025
British Gas	£824.80	Electric charge 2 January to 1 February 2025 – Jubilee Annexe
British Gas	£760.82	Electric charge 2 January – 1 February 2025 – Calcot Centre
SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd	£586.66	Refuse collection and dog control - January 2025

British Gas	£577.06	Electric charge 17 January to 16 February 2025 – Turnhams Farm Hall
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	£1,132.00	VTA Tree Surveys
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	£1,700.00	Tree works - Hilden's Drive play area
March 2025		
Scofell Ltd	£948.28	Grass cutting recs – February 2025
A Brown Estate and Property  Maintenance Services	£1,300.00	Grass cutting – St Michael's Churchyard March 2025
British Gas	£864.16	Electric charge 2 February to 1 March 2025 – Calcot Centre
British Gas	£828.38	Electric charge 2 February to 1 March 2025 – Jubilee Annexe
SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd	£569.18	Refuse collection and dog control - February 2025
Berkshire Youth	£1,050.00	Part of Greenham Trust Funding Bid  – payment for Tuesday youth club and open evening
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	£1,920.00	Sinkhole investigation and repair work – Cotswold recreation ground
Scofell Ltd	£948.28	Grass cutting recs – March 2025
FreshAir Fitness	£10,478.50	Final payment – installation of Big Rig (fitness apparatus) at Calcot recreation ground